
Dalaskytte i Rommehed 2013-05-09

Final Seniorer

Namn Förening Grund omg. Sum Final Totalt
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 139 93 232 49 46 327
2 Patrik Johansson Rommehed 143 89 232 46 39 317
3 Sjö Thomas Larsson Nås 138 89 227 46 41 314
4 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs 137 89 226 44 39 309
5 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 135 82 217 46 32 295
6 Sven Olsson Rommehed 134 86 220 38 36 294

Final Veteraner

Namn Förening Grund omg. Sum Final Totalt
1 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås 136 90 226 48 39 313
2 Bertil Antonsson Säfsnäs 141 89 230 40 37 307
3 Göran Andersson By 135 84 219 45 35 299
4 Tom Olsson Orsa 123 82 205 42 25 272
5 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommehed 117 71 188 43 29 260

Final Liggande

Namn Förening Grund omg. Sum Final Totalt
1 Tobias Johansson Rommehed 139 87 226 44 46 316
2 Martin Johansson Rommehed 133 92 225 42 45 312

Lagtävling Poäng Namn
1 Rommehed 464 Olle Gabrielsson , Patrik Johansson
2 Säfsnäs 456 Bertil Antonsson, Lars Dahlberg
3 Nås 453 Sjö Thomas Larsson, Sjö Rolf Larsson
4 By 219
5 Rättvik 217
6 Orsa 205



Klassvis

Namn Förening Klass Grund omg. Sum
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed E 139 93 232
2 Patrik Johansson Rommehed E 143 89 232
3 Sjö Thomas Larsson Nås E 138 89 227

1 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs 4 137 89 226
2 Sven Olsson Rommehed 4 134 86 220
3 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 4 135 82 217

1 Bertil Antonsson Säfsnäs 55 141 89 230

1 Göran Andersson By 65 135 84 219
2 Tom Olsson Orsa 65 123 82 205

1 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås 70 136 90 226
2 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommehed 70 117 71 188

1 Tobias Johansson Rommehed 17 139 87 226

1 Martin Johansson Rommehed 15 133 92 225
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